2015 Clasificacion T.C.A. 1:10 Formula 1
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1° | JORGE TELLEZ Arca 4 562] 5 1 640 2 613 B 1 640 0 2.465

2° | JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca 9 452 2 613] 5 1 640 2 613 0 2.323 142 142
3° | SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca 5 538 3 587 3 587 3 587 0 2.299 24 166
4° | MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca 10 433 4 562 5 538 7 493 0 2.026 273 439
5° | MIGUEL ORTIZ Arca 8 472 6 515 6 515 6 515 0 2.017 9 448
6° | FERNANDO ESTEBAN Arca 7 493 5 538 - 5 538] 0] 1.569| 448 896
7° | JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca - 8 472 = 4 562 0 1.034 535 1.431
8° | GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca - 9 452 4 562 0 1.014 20| 1.451
9° | JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA LOZANO Arca 11 414 7 493 - 0 907 107] 1.558
10° | ALBERTO C. MAESTRE Arca 5 1 640 - = 0 645 262| 1.820
11° | CARLOS FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA Arca 2 613 - - 0 613 32| 1.852
12° | EMILIO HIDALGO MAZUELAS Arca 3 587, - - 0 587 26| 1.878
13° | ISMAEL VAZQUEZ GARI Arca 6 515 - = 0 515 72| 1.950
14° | JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO Arca - - - 8 472 0 472 43| 1.993
15° | JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca - - - 0 0 472| 2.465
16° | JAVIER GODOY PANEBIANCO Arca = - - 0 0 0| 2.465
17° | IVAN ALONSO Arca - - - 0 0 0] 2.465

Si detectas alguna anomalia comunicalo a: Mig4288@gmail.com Pagina 1 de 1

Gracias.
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